Summer 2024 TENTATIVE List of Courses. SOE has NOT
submitted schedule yet, but SOE courses will be offered! An
updated course list will be posted by January 12, 2024.

| Subj | Crse | Title | Instr. Method |
ANTH 001 Sociocultural Anthropology ONLN
ANTH 152 Dying, Death, and Dead Persons ONLN
BIO 003 Molec Basis of Heal and Disea
BIO 011 Intro Molecular Biology
BIO 012 Intro to Organismal Biology
BIO 060 Nutrition
BIO 101 Biochemistry |
BIO 110 The Cell
BIO 124 Microbial Evolution
BIO 140 Genetics
BIO 141 Evolution
BIO 148 Fundamentals of Ecology
BIO 151 Molecular Immunology
BIO 151L Molec Immunology Lab
BIO 180 Math Modeling for Biology
CHEM 002 General Chemistry |
CHEM 008 Prin of Organic Chem
CHEM 008L Prin of Org Chem Lab
CHEM 010 General Chemistry Il
CHEM 100 Organic Synth and Mechanism
CHEM 111 Biochemistry |
COGS 001 Intro to Cognitive Science
COGS 105 Research Methods: Cog Science
COGS 170 Judgment and Decision Making ONLN
CRES 072B Cultures of Hip Hop ONLN
ECON | 006A Financial Accounting | ONLN
ECON 010 Statistical Inference ONLN
ECON 100 Interm Microeconomic Theory ONLN
ECON 101 Interm Macroecon Theory ONLN
ECON 105 Corporate Finance ONLN
ECON 108 Marketing & Consumer Behavior ONLN
ECON 110 Econometrics ONLN
ECON 121 Econ of Money & Banking ONLN
ECON 126 Econ of Innov and Entrepren ONLN
ECON 140 Labor Economics ONLN
ECON 143 Econ of Crime & Policing ONLN
ECON 153 Judgment and Decision Making ONLN
ECON 163 Economics of Investments ONLN



ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESS
ESS
ESS
FRE
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
GASP
HS
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
NSED
NSED
NSED
PH
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
POLI

160
167
169
185
002
015
148
001
002
002
010
011
013A
020
036A
060
072B
103Q
153
183
005
011
012
021
022
023
024
032
032
123
135
153
100
120
174
110
002
005
008
009
018
019
003

Dickens: The Early Years
Theatre and Ecology
Theater & Soc Responsibility
Reading from the Margin
Sustainability Science

Weather, Climate, and the Envi

Fundamentals of Ecology
Elementary French |
Introduction to Music Studies
Introduction to Music Studies
Drawing |

Painting |

Design |

Video |

Making Electronic Music
Introduction to Film Analysis
Cultures of Hip Hop

Theatre and Ecology
Theater & Soc Responsibility
The Cultural Landscape
Preparatory Calculus
Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calc | Phys Sciences & Eng
Calc Il Phys Sciences & Eng
Vector Calculus

Lin Alg & Diff Eqgs

Probability and Statistics
Probability and Statistics
Business Ethics

Business Law

Judgment and Decision Making

Project Based Instruction
Classroom Interactions
Issues in Teaching w/Fldwk
Environmental Health
Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Logic
Introductory Physics |
Introductory Physics Il
Physics | - Bio

Physics Il - Bio

Intro to Comparative Politics

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
NONT

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN



POLI
POLI
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI
WRI

100
153
001
010
015
015
120
124
130
143
145
151
152
156
156
160
162
180
186
190
015
030
132
155
001
010
180
180
001
010
025
030
100
101
121
125A
130

Congressional Politics
Judgment and Decision Making
Introduction to Psychology
Analysis of Psychological Data
Research Methods in Psych
Research Methods in Psych
Health Psychology

Health Disparities
Developmental Psychology
Developmental Psychopathology
Human Sexuality

Psy of Stereotype and Prejudic
Cultur/Racial/Ethnic Diversity
Social Psychology

Social Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

PSY of Visual Perception
Physiological Psychology
Therapeutic Drugs

Latinx Youth and Families
Sociological Research Methods
Social Inequality

Sociology of Education
Sociology of the Family
Elementary Spanish |

Span for Heritage Speakers |
Medical Translation & Interpr
Mythical Mexican Women
Academic Writing

College Reading & Composition
Intro to Creative Writing

Intro to Professional Writing
Advanced Writing

Writing Discipline: Psychology
International Rhetoric

Topics in Creative Writing
Topics in Professional Writing

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN



