Summer 2024 TENTATIVE List of Courses. SOE has NOT submitted schedule yet, but SOE courses will be offered! An updated course list will be posted by January 12, 2024.

Subj	Crse	Title	Instr. Method
ANTH	001	Sociocultural Anthropology	ONLN
ANTH	152	Dying, Death, and Dead Persons	ONLN
BIO	003	Molec Basis of Heal and Disea	
BIO	011	Intro Molecular Biology	
BIO	012	Intro to Organismal Biology	
BIO	060	Nutrition	
BIO	101	Biochemistry I	
BIO	110	The Cell	
BIO	124	Microbial Evolution	
BIO	140	Genetics	
BIO	141	Evolution	
BIO	148	Fundamentals of Ecology	
BIO	151	Molecular Immunology	
BIO	151L	Molec Immunology Lab	
BIO	180	Math Modeling for Biology	
CHEM	002	General Chemistry I	
CHEM	800	Prin of Organic Chem	
CHEM	008L	Prin of Org Chem Lab	
CHEM	010	General Chemistry II	
CHEM	100	Organic Synth and Mechanism	
CHEM	111	Biochemistry I	
COGS	001	Intro to Cognitive Science	
COGS	105	Research Methods: Cog Science	
COGS	170	Judgment and Decision Making	ONLN
CRES	072B	Cultures of Hip Hop	ONLN
ECON	006A	Financial Accounting I	ONLN
ECON	010	Statistical Inference	ONLN
ECON	100	Interm Microeconomic Theory	ONLN
ECON	101	Interm Macroecon Theory	ONLN
ECON	105	Corporate Finance	ONLN
ECON	108	Marketing & Consumer Behavior	ONLN
ECON	110	Econometrics	ONLN
ECON	121	Econ of Money & Banking	ONLN
ECON	126	Econ of Innov and Entrepren	ONLN
ECON	140	Labor Economics	ONLN
ECON	143	Econ of Crime & Policing	ONLN
ECON	153	Judgment and Decision Making	ONLN
ECON	163	Economics of Investments	ONLN

ENG	160	Dickens: The Early Years	ONLN
ENG	167	Theatre and Ecology	ONLN
ENG	169	Theater & Soc Responsibility	ONLN
ENG	185	Reading from the Margin	ONLN
ESS	002	Sustainability Science	
ESS	015	Weather, Climate, and the Envi	
ESS	148	Fundamentals of Ecology	
FRE	001	Elementary French I	
GASP	002	Introduction to Music Studies	ONLN
GASP	002	Introduction to Music Studies	ONLN
GASP	010	Drawing I	ONLN
GASP	011	Painting I	ONLN
GASP	013A	Design I	ONLN
GASP	020	Video I	ONLN
GASP	036A	Making Electronic Music	ONLN
GASP	060	Introduction to Film Analysis	ONLN
GASP	072B	Cultures of Hip Hop	ONLN
GASP	103Q	Theatre and Ecology	ONLN
GASP	153	Theater & Soc Responsibility	ONLN
HS	183	The Cultural Landscape	ONLN
MATH	005	Preparatory Calculus	NONT
MATH	011	Calculus I	
MATH	012	Calculus II	
MATH	021	Calc I Phys Sciences & Eng	
MATH	022	Calc II Phys Sciences & Eng	
MATH	023	Vector Calculus	
MATH	024	Lin Alg & Diff Eqs	
MATH	032	Probability and Statistics	
MATH	032	Probability and Statistics	ONLN
MGMT	123	Business Ethics	ONLN
MGMT	135	Business Law	ONLN
MGMT	153	Judgment and Decision Making	ONLN
NSED	100	Project Based Instruction	
NSED	120	Classroom Interactions	
NSED	174	Issues in Teaching w/Fldwk	
PH	110	Environmental Health	ONLN
PHIL	002	Introduction to Ethics	ONLN
PHIL	005	Introduction to Logic	ONLN
PHYS	800	Introductory Physics I	
PHYS	009	Introductory Physics II	
PHYS	018	Physics I - Bio	
PHYS	019	Physics II - Bio	
POLI	003	Intro to Comparative Politics	ONLN

POLI	100	Congressional Politics	ONLN
POLI	153	Judgment and Decision Making	ONLN
PSY	001	Introduction to Psychology	ONLN
PSY	010	Analysis of Psychological Data	ONLN
PSY	015	Research Methods in Psych	ONLN
PSY	015	Research Methods in Psych	ONLN
PSY	120	Health Psychology	ONLN
PSY	124	Health Disparities	ONLN
PSY	130	Developmental Psychology	ONLN
PSY	143	Developmental Psychopathology	ONLN
PSY	145	Human Sexuality	ONLN
PSY	151	Psy of Stereotype and Prejudic	ONLN
PSY	152	Cultur/Racial/Ethnic Diversity	ONLN
PSY	156	Social Psychology	ONLN
PSY	156	Social Psychology	ONLN
PSY	160	Cognitive Psychology	ONLN
PSY	162	PSY of Visual Perception	ONLN
PSY	180	Physiological Psychology	ONLN
PSY	186	Therapeutic Drugs	ONLN
PSY	190	Latinx Youth and Families	ONLN
SOC	015	Sociological Research Methods	ONLN
SOC	030	Social Inequality	ONLN
SOC	132	Sociology of Education	ONLN
SOC	155	Sociology of the Family	ONLN
SPAN	001	Elementary Spanish I	
SPAN	010	Span for Heritage Speakers I	ONLN
SPAN	180	Medical Translation & Interpr	ONLN
SPAN	180	Mythical Mexican Women	ONLN
WRI	001	Academic Writing	
WRI	010	College Reading & Composition	ONLN
WRI	025	Intro to Creative Writing	ONLN
WRI	030	Intro to Professional Writing	ONLN
WRI	100	Advanced Writing	ONLN
WRI	101	Writing Discipline: Psychology	ONLN
WRI	121	International Rhetoric	ONLN
WRI	125A	Topics in Creative Writing	ONLN
WRI	130	Topics in Professional Writing	ONLN